
EUBC European Junior Championships

Session Results

Session 9 A

FRI 22 SEP 2017  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 164 Pin (46kg) SEBAHTIN Ergyunal BUL

DZIWINA Jakub POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KLIMT Josef ROU

RUS

MDA

ENG

IRL

ORZOI Ionel

KRUTASOV Sergey

PASTUHOV Valerii

ROBERTS Chris

CASEY John

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 165 Pin (46kg) DOBRE Tavi ROU

BOESEN Sigurd DEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL CASEY John FIN

GER

POL

ENG

EST

JUTILA  Terhi

KLIMT Josef

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

ROBERTS Chris

PETRUNIN Sergei

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 166 Fly (50kg) BRACH Pawel POL

ATANASOV NIKOLAY BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE HUSEYNOV Rovshan EST

ROU

IRL

RUS

GER

PETRUNIN Sergei

ORZOI Ionel

CASEY John

KRUTASOV Sergey

KLIMT Josef

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 167 Fly (50kg) EMIRHAN ALTUNTAS DUHA TUR

POPESCU MADALIN ROU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN NAGY Ferenc RUS

BUL

ISR

GER

FIN

KRUTASOV Sergey

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

KLIMT Josef

JUTILA  Terhi

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 168 Light Bantam (52kg) BUCSA Adrian MDA

ABULADZE Mamuka GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin POL

GER

ENG

HUN

IRL

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

KLIMT Josef

ROBERTS Chris

NAGY Ferenc

CASEY John

28:29

28:29

28:29

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 169 Light Bantam (52kg) MARKOVIC NENAD MNE

KARIBIAN BORIS RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROBERTS Chris IRL

MDA

ROU

BUL

AZE

CASEY John

PASTUHOV Valerii

ORZOI Ionel

IVANOV Ivelin

HUSEYNOV Rovshan

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 170 Bantam (54kg) IVANOVS Arturs LAT

CEBOTARI Vasile MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE HUSEYNOV Rovshan ROU

BUL

RUS

ISR

ENG

ORZOI Ionel

IVANOV Ivelin

KRUTASOV Sergey

KURGINIAN Artur

ROBERTS Chris

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 171 Bantam (54kg) PRTENJACA Matko CRO

GORGIN Gokmen FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PETRUNIN Sergei ROU

RUS

BUL

MDA

IRL

ORZOI Ionel

KRUTASOV Sergey

IVANOV Ivelin

PASTUHOV Valerii

CASEY John

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 172 Light (60kg) GUDZI Vladislav MDA

THACI DRILON KOS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin HUN

GER

EST

AZE

ENG

NAGY Ferenc

KLIMT Josef

PETRUNIN Sergei

HUSEYNOV Rovshan

ROBERTS Chris

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 173 Light (60kg) HRISTOV Stilyan BUL

MALAKH Fuad ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN NAGY Ferenc ENG

ROU

RUS

GER

EST

ROBERTS Chris

ORZOI Ionel

KRUTASOV Sergey

KLIMT Josef

PETRUNIN Sergei

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 174 Light Welter (63kg) MEHMEN Emirdzhan BUL

COOK AHLBERG Peter SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA  Terhi GER

HUN

ISR

EST

IRL

KLIMT Josef

NAGY Ferenc

KURGINIAN Artur

PETRUNIN Sergei

CASEY John

29:26

29:24

29:24

29:25

29:25

RED

BLUE

12 175 Light Welter (63kg) ALLAHVERDIEV Viugar MDA

KUDRIAVEC Roman LTU BLUE RSC R2 0:25

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI Ionel RUS

ISR

BUL

IRL

AZE

KRUTASOV Sergey

KURGINIAN Artur

IVANOV Ivelin

CASEY John

HUSEYNOV Rovshan

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

13 176 Welter (66kg) ZAFIROV Nikolay BUL

MAKELA Aska FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL CASEY John GER

MDA

HUN

AZE

EST

KLIMT Josef

PASTUHOV Valerii

NAGY Ferenc

HUSEYNOV Rovshan

PETRUNIN Sergei

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 177 Welter (66kg) LJUBIMOV Maksim EST

KISS Viktor SVK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey MDA

BUL

ISR

FIN

ENG

PASTUHOV Valerii

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

JUTILA  Terhi

ROBERTS Chris

29:28

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 178 Middle (75kg) CHIRVON NIKITA RUS

VEOCIC Gabrijel CRO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE HUSEYNOV Rovshan GER

ISR

HUN

IRL

POL

KLIMT Josef

KURGINIAN Artur

NAGY Ferenc

CASEY John

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

30:26

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

16 179 Middle (75kg) BUYUKDAG EMIR TUR

KUSHNIR Volodymyr UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KLIMT Josef EST

HUN

ISR

BUL

MDA

PETRUNIN Sergei

NAGY Ferenc

KURGINIAN Artur

IVANOV Ivelin

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 180 Light Heavy (80kg) ZDRINCA MATTIAS ITA

LASHKOU Yahor BLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROBERTS Chris ROU

MDA

BUL

RUS

GER

ORZOI Ionel

PASTUHOV Valerii

IVANOV Ivelin

KRUTASOV Sergey

KLIMT Josef

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 181 Light Heavy (80kg) STEFANOV Vasil BUL

ZALIIERUSCHNSKI DAMIAN POL

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KLIMT Josef MDA

RUS

ROU

ISR

ENG

PASTUHOV Valerii

KRUTASOV Sergey

ORZOI Ionel

KURGINIAN Artur

ROBERTS Chris

28:28

29:28

27:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 182 Heavy (80+kg) DRACH Maksym UKR

NISSEN HANSEN Mathias DEN BLUE RSC R1 1:41

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur RUS

MDA

ROU

BUL

FIN

KRUTASOV Sergey

PASTUHOV Valerii

ORZOI Ionel

IVANOV Ivelin

JUTILA  Terhi

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 183 Heavy (80+kg) LEFTEROV Georgi BUL

AUREL GRIGORE ANDREI ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej Robert EST

IRL

ENG

AZE

GER

PETRUNIN Sergei

CASEY John

ROBERTS Chris

HUSEYNOV Rovshan

KLIMT Josef

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


